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A full service landscape contractor,

nursery, and retail garden center -

Servingﬁaint Louis for 34 years.

Our Story

Established by David Sherwood in 1983, Sherwood’s Forest started as
a humble garden and flourished into Saint Louis’s go-to landscaper.

We aim to enhance lives through the beauty of nature, cultivating an

extensive plant inventory growing every year.

To learn more about our history and gardening tips from our experts,

tune in on our very own radio program, The Inside Out Show.

Email Newsletter f D

Sherwood’s Forest



Sherwood’s Forest

Nursery and Garden Center

Trees

In Stock

04
01
10

01
L1
03
03
04
07
12

(©) Sherwood’s Forest

Info

Product Name

Acer buergeranum

Acer freemanii ‘Autumn Blaze’

Acer ginnala

A small maple with
deciduous leaves and
woody stems

Secondary Name

Amur Maple Standard

Acer griseum ‘Gingerbread’

Acer japonicum ‘Aconitifolium’
Acer miyabei ‘Morton’s State Street’
Acer palmatum ‘Bloodbood’

Acer palmatum ‘Emperor I’

Acer palmatum ‘Gawa Nishiki’

Acer palmatum ‘Orange Flame’

Inventory

— Trees
— Shrubs
— Perennials

— Roses

Average Size

20" by 20’

Gallery Events

Price ¥

$150
$190
$200

2215
$295
$300
$305
$320
$340
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— Nursery

— Landscape
Installations

Around the Nursery
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A full service landscape contractor,

nursery, and retail garden center -

Serving Saint Louis for 34 years.

Our Story

Established by David Sherwood in 1983, Sherwood’s
Forest started as a humble garden and flourished into
Saint Louiss go-to landscaper. We aim to enhance
lives through the beauty of nature, cultivating an

extensive plant inventory growing every year.

To learn more about our history and gardening
tips from our experts, tune in on our very own

radio program, The Inside Out Show.
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Sherwood’s Forest

Nursery and Garden Center

Inventory
— Trees
— Shrubs
— Perennials
TI.-EES — Hoses
In Stock ¥ Product Name ¥ Price ¥
04 Acer buergeranum $150
01 Acer freemanii £190
10 Acer ginnala $200

Secondary Name

Amur Maple Standard

Average Size

20" by 20
01 Acer griseum §215
11 Acer japonicum §295
03 Acer miyabei $300
03 Acer palmatum $305
04 Acer palmatum $320
07 Acer palmatum $340
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Gallery

— Nursery

— Landscape
Installations

Nursery
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